
 
City of Pasadena, Texas 

Public Auction 
Saturday, September 21, 2019 

 

Saturday, September 21 2019 
* No Warranty; As Is-Where Is; No 
Delivery.  

Cash, MasterCard, Visa, & American Express 
(Debit or Credit) 

3124 Red Bluff Rd. 
* Free Parking. * All Sales Final, No 
Refunds. 

NO CHECKS 

Pasadena, Texas 77503 
* All Items Sold “AS IS” To Highest 
Bidder. 

 

Viewing: Friday (September 20, 
2019)  
8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Viewing: Saturday (September 21, 2019)  
7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Registration: Begins at 7:00 a.m., Saturday 
September 21, 2019  Auction Starts at 9:00 
a.m. sharp 

 
A 5% buyer’s premium will be added to the final purchase price. 

Auctioneer services provided by: Worstell Auction Company, Texas Auctioneer License # 12802 
 

*City Of Pasadena Reserves The Right To Remove Items From Sale Without Notice.  
 

For more information call: 
Worstell Auction Co   713-946-8888    City Impound Lot    713-475-7047 

 
ABANDONED & CONFISCATED VEHICLE AUCTION 

 

UNIT 
# 

Year MAKE/Color/Style License VIN 

161050 2001 
HONDA/SILVER/PASSPOR

T BL6K602 4S6CK58W614408884 

180248 2001 DODGE/GRN/RAM 67L1366 3B7HC13Z11M251828 
183110 2000 FORD/WHI/EXCURSION BNP0921 1FMNU42S1YEC77198 

183494 1994 NISSAN/RED/TRUCK FTK1360 1N6HD16S0RC388796 

183520 2013 TOYOTA/RED/COROLLA LFR9067 5YFBU4EE6DP170318 

190329 1999 
JEEP/WHITE/GRND 

CHEROKEE 21583V2 1J4GW58S9XC535721 

190450 2011 CHEV/BLK/IMPALA LCT4018 2G1WA5EK1B1324105 

190493 2016 HONDA/RED/HRV EMP2671 3HGRU5852GM012488 

190628 1999 CHEV/WHITE/CAVALIER 954055F 1G1JC5243X7109832 

190715 2012 CHRYSLER/BLK/200 JTV7004 1C3CCBBBXCN288040 

190790 2008 CHEV/BLK/TRAIL BLZR JPF0682 1GNES13HX82211074 

190823 1996 FORD/WHITE/E 250 JGS1661 1FTFE24H3THA94310 

190831 2004 CHEV/WHI/AVALNCHE 6TN213 3GNEC12T44G316858 

190854 2006 VOLKS/GRAY/JETTA HVL7173 3VWRF71K56M704356 

190855 2009 CHEV/SILVER/HHR JLW1203 3GNCA23B39S645046 

190860 2004 CHEV/SIL/MONTE CARLO 531586D 2G1WW12E149404534 

190862 2002 TOYT/SIL/COROLLA GNV7149 1NXBR12E52Z576705 

190869 1999 FORD/MAR/TAURUS KBC1831 1FAFP53UXXA192152 

190891 2005 FORD/WHITE/ TAURUS GBZ2929 1FAHP53U35A111269 

190904 2004 CHEV/GREEN/COLORADO 10946G 1GCDT196948180396 

190906 2004 SUZUKIBLK/GSX 10318P1 JS1GN7CA842106097 

190907 2006 
CHRYSLER/MAR/PT 

CRUISER FMC7596 3A8FY68B76T346319 

190931 2004 DODGE/GRN/STRATUS BV7P114 1B3EL36T34N143423 

190933 2005 FORD/WHI/F 150 KXP6984 1FTRW12W25FA78183 

190945 2004 CHEV/TAN/MALIBU GJM1815 1G1ZT52844F221367 

190955 2013 KIA/MAR/OPTIMA BTJ1067 5XXGN4A79DG194454 

190959 2005 FORD/GRN/FOCUS 23598C6 1FAFP34N45W227778 

190964 2004 FORD/GOLD/CRN VIC BXM6880 2FAFP74W14X180468 

190976 2010 PONTIAC/SIL/G6 NONE 1G2ZA5EK3A4163767 

190979 2003 HYUN/RED/TIBURON KTG2799 KMHHN65F03U064679 

190981 2008 NISSAN/BLK/ALTIMA GMX6330 1N4AL21EX8N405174 

190986 2001 CHEV/TAN/TAHOE JGT4037 1GNEC13T41R175011 

190987 1997 FORD/RED/F150 HZM6978 1FTDX07W0VKC63155 

190989 2005 FORD/GOLD/FOCUS FCR0469 1FAFP34N45W157568 

190997 1999 MERC BENZ/BLK/E CLASS E361 WDBJF70H4XA763174 

191003 1999 DODGE/GRN/RAM 28177B3 3B7HC13Y1XG166258 

191004 2005 HYUN/SIL/SONATA HXW9294 KMHWF25S85A187614 

191015 2001 CHEV/GLD/SUBURBAN KPL1758 3GNEC16T41G215339 

191020 2009 FORD/BLU/FOCUS CW1G594 1FAHP34N59W124965 

191023 2007 VOLKS/SIL/JETTA FTK6682 3VWEF71K67M149529 

191024 2001 NISS/BLU/PATHFINDER LCN6787 JN8DR07X81W513199 

191025 2001 CHEV/BLK/SILERADO KBV1785 2GCEC19W211128224 

191034 2003 FORD/GLD/EXPL GRG2147 1FMZU62K53UC67530 

191039 1996 HOND/BLK/CIVIC CR3M405 1HGEJ6126TL041971 

191051 2015 MITS/GRY/MIRAGE GRZ0987 ML32A4HJ4FH013132 

191053 1999 FORD/BLK/EXPL KPK8371 1FMDU32P3XZB21172 

UNIT 
# 

Year MAKE/Color/Style License VIN 

191055 2000 MERCURY/RED/SABLE FWK3585 1MEFM53U9YG619708 

191059 2010 KIA/WHI/RIO LJS2540 KNADH4A39A6626958 

191067 1999 CHEV/GRN/CAVALIER CBT3874 3G1JC1242XS822845 

191068 2002 CHEV/BLK/SUBURBAN 635091D 3GNEC16Z22G346341 

191092 2006 FORD/GLD/TAURUS LPF0146 1FAFP53U66A192468 

191101 2000 SUBARU/RED/IMPREZA 808BZY JF1GC4356YH501840 

191113 2001 NISS/SIL/ALTIMA KDG0141 1N4DL01D91C152326 

191114 2011 QLINK/BLK/MOTORCYCLE 08223J2 LBBPFN0J1BB696338 

191119 2006 STRN/GRN/ION 32186L6 1G8AJ55F16Z130038 

191137 2004 GMC/SIL/ENVOY LNM7628 1GKDS13S042202009 

191151 2007 PONT/SIL/G6 LKY7916 1G2ZF58B174219453 

191159 2007 STRN/TAN/ION KBK6173 1G8AJ55F37Z2194941 

191168 2001 DODGE/GRY/DAKOTA BNS8310 1B7HL2AN91S307186 

191172 2000 CHEV/SIL/VENTURE FGJ1779 1GNDX03E2YD163491 

191173 2014 DODGE/BLK/AVENGER KMW5053 1C3CDZAB6EN214690 

191186 2006 INFINITI/BLK/M35 KHL5091 JNKAY01E76M106453 

191213 2001 LEXUS/BLK/RX3 DS2P640 JTJGF10U310094766 

191215 2007 HONDA/SILVER/CIVIC KTE6183 2HGFG12827H568787 

191216 2001 CHEV/WHI/PRIZM BXR3548 1Y1SK52871Z418924 

191224 2003 CHEV/BEOGE/TRL BLZR 33119K4 1GNDS13S632351980 

191225 2000 HONDA/GLD/ACCORD JJX3065 1HGCG1652YA032439 

191227 2002 BUICK/TAN/RENDEZVOUS FMJ3903 3G5DB03E22S544165 

191237 1998 ACUR/SILVER/RL JGY3951 JH4KA9646WC000904 

191244 1996 HONDA/BLK/ACCORD 32746W6 1HGCD5636TA222946 

191248 2006 KIA/BLK/OPTIMA JMF1146 KNAGD128365456854 

191252 2002 MITS/TAN/LANCER LNX4688 JA3AJ26E82U076009 

191260 2006 CHEV/SIL/COBALT 36526T8 1G1AK15F067705519 

191262 2009 NISS/GRY/QUEST NONE 5N1BV28U59N103388 

191284 2011 
JEEP/BLK/GRN 

CHEROKEE CRG9743 1J4RR4GG5BC567503 

191296 1999 
HARL 

DAVID/BLU/MOTORCYCLE 657G3J 1HD4CEM14XK140901 

191301 2004 NISS/SIL/ALTIMA NONE 1N4AL11DX4C165549 

191307 2005 FORD/BLK/FOCUS NONE 1FAFP34NX5W154982 

191319 2001 FORD/WHITE/EXPEDITION KZG6101 1FMRU17L61LA39351 

191325 2003 CADI/WHITE/DEVILLE CD4T038 1G6KD54Y03U291691 

191330 2007 MAZD/RED/MAZDA6 NONE 1YVHP80C075M39553 

191332 2004 DODGE/WHITE/DURANGO NONE 1D4HD48N84F200810 

191340 2000 MADZ/GRN/TRUCK FMF6778 4F4YR12C7YTM27764 

191341 1996 HONDA/WHITE/PRELUDE BNR4954 JHMBB2156TC001583 

191344 2002 FORD/BEIGE/EXPLORER AA22799 1FMYU60E82UB29164 

191350 2012 KIA/SIL/OPTIMA G62571 KNAGM4A77C5291221 

191225 2000 HONDA/GLD/ACCORD JJX3065 1HGCG1652YA032439 

191227 2002 BUICK/TAN/RENDEZVOUS FMJ3903 3G5DB03E22S544165 

191237 1998 ACUR/SILVER/RL JGY3951 JH4KA9646WC000904 

191244 1996 HONDA/BLK/ACCORD 32746W6 1HGCD5636TA222946 

191248 2006 KIA/BLK/OPTIMA JMF1146 KNAGD128365456854 

191252 2002 MITS/TAN/LANCER LNX4688 JA3AJ26E82U076009 

     

 

 


